
Boys Open

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo 00:19:54.67 23

2 Collegiate 00:20:42.87 34

3 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:23:58.67 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Woodberry Forest 00:25:02.49 4

Fork Union 00:23:46.60 2
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Boys Open

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo 00:19:54.67 17 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 369 LT Nguyen 00:18:10.94 1

2 3 362 Mitchell Gallagher 00:19:03.88 3

3 5 356 Mac Aronhalt 00:20:18.59 5

4 6 373 Noah Smith 00:20:35.35 6

5 8 365 Matthew Matthews 00:21:24.58 8

6 10 364 Miles Huff 00:21:46.88 (10)

7 11 359 Liam Dunn 00:21:48.75 (11)

2 Collegiate 00:20:42.87 11 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 277 Preston Sutherland 00:18:57.63 2

2 4 265 Reade Lewis 00:19:41.44 4

3 7 270 Justinas Petkauskas 00:21:17.10 7

4 9 263 Liam Jones 00:21:31.83 9

5 13 280 James Trabaudo 00:22:06.38 12

6 21 258 Thomas Galahan 00:22:53.54 (15)

7 22 274 Akash Rohatgi 00:23:06.07 (16)

3 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:23:58.67 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 413 Jacob Ye 00:22:18.82 13

2 18 410 Jake McLaughlin 00:22:37.37 14

3 25 402 Andrew Cottler 00:24:07.49 17

4 33 409 Tri Le 00:25:00.66 18

5 36 407 Pete Huebner 00:25:49.03 19

6 39 412 Clemente Norambuena 00:28:52.90 (20)

7 41 408 Ari Kastello 00:33:36.44 (21)
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Boys Open

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 369 LT Nguyen K 00:18:10.94 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

2 2 277 Preston Sutherland K 00:18:57.63 Collegiate

3 3 362 Mitchell Gallagher K 00:19:03.88 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

4 4 265 Reade Lewis K 00:19:41.44 Collegiate

5 5 356 Mac Aronhalt K 00:20:18.59 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

6 6 373 Noah Smith K 00:20:35.35 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

7 7 270 Justinas Petkauskas K 00:21:17.10 Collegiate

8 8 365 Matthew Matthews K 00:21:24.58 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

9 9 263 Liam Jones K 00:21:31.83 Collegiate

10 (10) 364 Miles Huff K 00:21:46.88 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

11 (11) 359 Liam Dunn K 00:21:48.75 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

12 0 334 Sebastian Sanchez K 00:21:51.18 Fork Union

13 12 280 James Trabaudo K 00:22:06.38 Collegiate

14 13 413 Jacob Ye K 00:22:18.82 St. Anne's-Belfield School

15 0 368 Henry Nelson K 00:22:22.72 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

16 0 370 Stephens Rabb K 00:22:26.76 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

17 0 377 Harvie Wilkinson K 00:22:29.27 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

18 14 410 Jake McLaughlin K 00:22:37.37 St. Anne's-Belfield School

19 0 376 Asa White K 00:22:41.02 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

20 0 462 Dominick Wijaya-Munoz K 00:22:42.56 Woodberry Forest

21 (15) 258 Thomas Galahan K 00:22:53.54 Collegiate

22 (16) 274 Akash Rohatgi K 00:23:06.07 Collegiate

23 0 451 Marco Chen K 00:23:06.82 Woodberry Forest

24 0 267 John Mahoney K 00:23:07.87 Collegiate

25 17 402 Andrew Cottler K 00:24:07.49 St. Anne's-Belfield School

26 0 372 Brodie Schlobohm K 00:24:10.45 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

27 0 262 Luke Holdych K 00:24:19.13 Collegiate

28 0 450 Jeff Chen K 00:24:19.18 Woodberry Forest

29 0 363 Sidney Hetherington K 00:24:24.46 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

30 0 358 Stanton Czajkowski K 00:24:37.13 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

31 0 273 Jeffrey Qureshi K 00:24:37.89 Collegiate

32 0 374 Gentry Vaiksnoras K 00:24:43.72 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

33 18 409 Tri Le K 00:25:00.66 St. Anne's-Belfield School

34 0 354 Arjun Anand K 00:25:33.52 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

35 0 330 Josh McGuire K 00:25:42.02 Fork Union

36 19 407 Pete Huebner K 00:25:49.03 St. Anne's-Belfield School

37 0 357 Alex Charvat K 00:26:41.28 Saint Christopher's Middle Schoo

38 0 269 Cooper Perdue K 00:28:08.02 Collegiate

39 (20) 412 Clemente Norambuena K 00:28:52.90 St. Anne's-Belfield School

40 0 449 Wu Andrew K 00:30:01.39 Woodberry Forest

41 (21) 408 Ari Kastello K 00:33:36.44 St. Anne's-Belfield School
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